
       
Trip Summary     

JOHN W WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL
2024-2025



       
Trip Summary     

       
Trip: WMS 1 - AM    
BUS #: 1      

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 6:46  LIVINGSTON ST & KATIE'S WAY/NOLAN CT  
2 6:49  390 PINNACLE ST  
3 6:50  PINNACLE ST & BLIGH ST  
4 6:51  496 PINNACLE ST  
5 6:52  PINNACLE ST & CRYSTAL CIR  
6 6:56  KENDALL RD & 1ST WILLIAM G DR  
7 6:57  KENDALL RD & CARDIGAN RD  
8 6:58  KENDALL RD & LEIGHTON LN  
9 6:59  480 KENDALL RD  

10 7:00  460 KENDALL RD  
11 7:01  KENDALL RD & CARDIGAN RD  
12 7:02  KENDALL RD & LANCASTER DR  
13 7:03  103 LANCASTER DR  
14 7:04  215 LANCASTER DR  
15 7:05  LANCASTER DR & SHEFFIELD RD  
16 7:06  315/325 LANCASTER DR  
17 7:07  LANCASTER DR & PINNACLE ST  
18 7:09  1015 Livingston St  
19 7:15  JOHN W WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL  



       
Trip Summary     

       
Trip: WMS 1 - PM    
BUS #: 1      

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 1:55  JOHN W WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL  
2 1:59  LIVINGSTON ST & KATIE'S WAY/NOLAN CT  
3 2:00  LANCASTER DR & PINNACLE ST  
4 2:01  315/325 LANCASTER DR  
5 2:02  LANCASTER DR & SHEFFIELD RD  
6 2:03  215 LANCASTER DR  
7 2:04  103 LANCASTER DR  
8 2:05  KENDALL RD & LANCASTER DR  
9 2:06  KENDALL RD & CARDIGAN RD  

10 2:07  460 KENDALL RD  
11 2:08  480 KENDALL RD  
12 2:09  KENDALL RD & LEIGHTON LN  
13 2:10  KENDALL RD & CARDIGAN RD  
14 2:11  KENDALL RD & 1ST WILLIAM G DR  
15 2:14  PINNACLE ST & CRYSTAL CIR  
16 2:15  496 PINNACLE ST  
17 2:16  PINNACLE ST & BLIGH ST  
18 2:17  390 PINNACLE ST  
19 2:20  1015 LIVINGSTON ST  



       
Trip Summary     

       
Trip: WMS 10 - AM    
BUS #: 10      

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 6:56  MAIN ST & DECAROLIS DR  
2 6:58  87 State St  
3 6:59  MAIN ST & VERNON ST  
4 7:00  MAPLEWOOD AVE & VERNON ST  
5 7:01  GREEN ST & PARKER AVE  
6 7:02  60 & 62 LAKE ST  
7 7:03  LAKE ST & WARREN RD  
8 7:04  BAY STATE RD & LAKEVIEW AVE  
9 7:05  BAY STATE RD & VERNON ST  

10 7:06  SOUTH ST & OAK ST  
11 7:07  SOUTH ST & CALLAHAN ST  
12 7:09  2230 MAIN ST  
13 7:10  MAIN ST & MARCH RD  
14 7:15  JOHN W WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL  



       
Trip Summary     

       
Trip: WMS 10 - PM    
BUS #: 10      

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 1:55  JOHN W WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL  
2 2:00  MAIN ST & DECAROLIS DR  
3 2:02  87 State St  
4 2:03  MAIN ST & VERNON ST  
5 2:04  MAPLEWOOD AVE & VERNON ST  
6 2:05  GREEN ST & PARKER AVE  
7 2:06  60 & 62 LAKE ST  
8 2:07  LAKE ST & WARREN RD  
9 2:08  BAY STATE RD & LAKEVIEW AVE  

10 2:09  BAY STATE RD & VERNON ST  
11 2:10  SOUTH ST & OAK ST  
12 2:11  SOUTH ST & CALLAHAN ST  
13 2:13  2230 MAIN ST  
14 2:14  MAIN ST & MARCH RD  



       
Trip Summary     

       
Trip: WMS 11 - AM    
BUS #: 11      

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 6:45  368 MARSHALL ST  
2 6:46  MARSHALL ST & TERRAMOR DR  
3 6:47  180 MARSHALL ST  
4 6:48  MARSHALL ST & NELSON AVE/SQUIRE LN  
5 6:51  40 JAMES ST  
6 6:52  55 HELVETIA ST  
7 6:53  PLEASANT ST & HELVETIA ST  
8 6:54  PLEASANT ST & SUMMER ST  
9 6:55  PLEASANT ST & HERITAGE DR  

10 6:56  PLEASANT ST & PILLSBURY AVE  
11 6:57  PLEASANT ST & DEBRA DR  
12 7:00  1163 WHIPPLE RD  
13 7:01  CHANDLER ST & DONNA DR  
14 7:02  1058/1060 CHANDLER ST  
15 7:03  1095 CHANDLER ST  
16 7:05  WHIPPLE RD & CHAMPION  
17 7:06  WHIPPLE RD & AVON ST  
18 7:07  1280 WHIPPLE RD  
19 7:08  CHANDLER ST & MARGARET RD  
20 7:09  799/805 CHANDLER ST  
21 7:10  767/775 CHANDLER ST  
22 7:11  CHANDLER ST & DONOVAN WAY  
23 7:12  CHANDLER ST & GRASSHOPPER LN  
24 7:13  CHANDLER ST & JOHN E SMITH DR  
25 7:14  CHANDLER ST & EUCLID RD  
26 7:15  FOSTER RD & DAVID MORRIS RD  
27 7:18  JOHN W WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL  



       
Trip Summary     

       
Trip: WMS 11 - PM    
BUS #: 11      

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 1:55  JOHN W WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL  
2 1:59  FOSTER RD & DAVID MORRIS RD  
3 2:00  CHANDLER ST & EUCLID RD  
4 2:01  CHANDLER ST & JOHN E SMITH DR  
5 2:02  CHANDLER ST & GRASSHOPPER LN  
6 2:03  CHANDLER ST & DONOVAN WAY  
7 2:04  767/775 CHANDLER ST  
8 2:05  799/805 CHANDLER ST  
9 2:06  CHANDLER ST & MARGARET RD  

10 2:07  CHANDLER ST & DONNA DR  
11 2:08  1058/1060 CHANDLER ST  
12 2:09  1095 CHANDLER ST  
13 2:11  WHIPPLE RD & CHAMPION  
14 2:12  WHIPPLE RD & AVON ST  
15 2:13  1280 WHIPPLE RD  
16 2:14  1163 WHIPPLE RD  
17 2:16  368 MARSHALL ST  
18 2:17  MARSHALL ST & TERRAMOR DR  
19 2:18  180 MARSHALL ST  
20 2:19  MARSHALL ST & NELSON AVE/SQUIRE LN  
21 2:22  40 JAMES ST  
22 2:23  55 HELVETIA ST  
23 2:24  PLEASANT ST & HELVETIA ST  
24 2:25  PLEASANT ST & SUMMER ST  
25 2:26  PLEASANT ST & HERITAGE DR  
26 2:27  PLEASANT ST & PILLSBURY AVE  
27 2:28  PLEASANT ST & DEBRA DR  



       
Trip Summary     

       
Trip: WMS 12 - AM    
BUS #: 12      

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 6:52  7TH & BAY STATE AVE  
2 6:53  7TH & MCLAREN RD  
3 6:54  MCLAREN RD & KNEELAND RD  
4 6:56  BROWN ST & McEVOY  RD(23 BROWN ST)  
5 6:57  BROWN ST & WOLCOTT ST  
6 6:58  BROWN ST & MILES RD  
7 6:59  BROWN ST & MICHIGAN RD  
8 7:00  BROWN ST & ARKANSAS RD  
9 7:01  BROWN ST & ALABAMA RD & 277 BROWN  

10 7:02  BROWN ST & CABOT ST  
11 7:03  HEATH ST & PUPKIS RD  
12 7:04  BEECH ST & COOLIDGE ST  
13 7:05  BEECH ST & OXFORD RD  
14 7:07  PATTEN RD & MARIE ST  
15 7:08  PATTEN RD & CHESTER RD  
16 7:09  191 PATTEN RD  
17 7:15  JOHN W WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL  



       
Trip Summary     

       
Trip: WMS 12 - PM    
BUS #: 12      

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 1:55  JOHN W WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL  
2 2:01  57 Patten Rd  
3 2:02  PATTEN RD & MARIE ST  
4 2:03  PATTEN RD & CHESTER RD  
5 2:04  191 PATTEN RD  
6 2:06  101 SHAWSHEEN ST (W,TH ONLY)  
7 2:07  BEECH ST & OXFORD RD  
8 2:08  BEECH ST & COOLIDGE ST  
9 2:09  HEATH ST & PUPKIS RD  

10 2:10  BROWN ST & CABOT ST  
11 2:11  BROWN ST & ALABAMA RD & 277 BROWN  
12 2:12  BROWN ST & ARKANSAS RD  
13 2:13  BROWN ST & MICHIGAN RD  
14 2:14  BROWN ST & MILES RD  
15 2:15  BROWN ST & WOLCOTT ST  
16 2:16  BROWN ST & McEVOY  RD(23 BROWN ST)  
17 2:18  MCLAREN RD & KNEELAND RD  
18 2:19  7TH & MCLAREN RD  
19 2:20  7TH & BAY STATE AVE  



       
Trip Summary     

       
Trip: WMS 13 - AM    
BUS #: 13      

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 6:55  MAIN ST & VILLA ROMA DR  
2 6:56  MAIN ST & HINCKLEY RD  
3 6:58  SHAWSHEEN ST & KENNETH LN  
4 6:59  SHAWSHEEN ST & DARLENE CIR  
5 7:00  SHAWSHEEN ST & KNOLLWOOD RD  
6 7:01  SHAWSHEEN ST & REVERE RD  
7 7:02  SHAWSHEEN ST & AMOS/SO. AMOS ST  
8 7:03  SHAWHSEEN ST & OLIVER/SO. OLIVER ST  
9 7:04  SHAWSHEEN ST & RHODA/SO. RHODA ST  

10 7:05  SHAWSHEEN ST & RONALD DR  
11 7:06  480 FOSTER RD  
12 7:07  438 FOSTER RD  
13 7:08  FOSTER RD & KENT ST  
14 7:09  FOSTER RD & KEVIN ST  
15 7:10  FOSTER RD & EASEMENT  
16 7:11  FOSTER RD & DAVIS RD/ROCKY AVE  
17 7:12  FOSTER RD & VIRGINIA RD  
18 7:13  COLONIAL DR & BLEASE DR  
19 7:15  JOHN W WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL  



       
Trip Summary     

       
Trip: WMS 13 - PM    
BUS #: 13      

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 1:55  JOHN W WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL  
2 1:57  MAIN ST & VILLA ROMA DR  
3 1:58  MAIN ST & HINCKLEY RD  
4 2:00  SHAWSHEEN ST & KENNETH LN  
5 2:01  SHAWSHEEN ST & DARLENE CIR  
6 2:02  SHAWSHEEN ST & KNOLLWOOD RD  
7 2:03  SHAWSHEEN ST & REVERE RD  
8 2:04  SHAWSHEEN ST & AMOS/SO. AMOS ST  
9 2:05  SHAWHSEEN ST & OLIVER/SO. OLIVER ST  

10 2:06  SHAWSHEEN ST & RHODA/SO. RHODA ST  
11 2:07  SHAWSHEEN ST & RONALD DR  
12 2:08  480 FOSTER RD  
13 2:09  438 FOSTER RD  
14 2:10  FOSTER RD & KENT ST  
15 2:11  FOSTER RD & KEVIN ST  
16 2:12  FOSTER RD & EASEMENT  
17 2:13  FOSTER RD & DAVIS RD/ROCKY AVE  
18 2:14  FOSTER RD & VIRGINIA RD  
19 2:15  COLONIAL DR & BLEASE DR  



       
Trip Summary     

       
Trip: WMS 15 - AM    
BUS #: 15      

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 6:48  NO BILLERICA RD (#225) & JAMES AVE  
2 6:49  NO BILLERICA RD & MEADOWLANDS CT  
3 6:50  331 NO BILLERICA RD  
4 6:51  ROGERS ST & HAROLD PL  
5 6:52  645-650  ROGERS ST  
6 6:53  503 ROGERS ST  
7 6:54  361 WHIPPLE RD  
8 6:55  WHIPPLE RD & WINDSOR DR  
9 6:56  504 WHIPPLE RD  

10 6:57  WHIPPLE RD & FARWOOD RD  
11 6:58  600 WHIPPLE RD  
12 6:59  MARSTON ST & VAN BUREN RD  
13 7:00  MARSTON ST & CHAPMAN RD  
14 7:03  POND ST & SAVILLE ST  
15 7:04  POND ST & APRILS WAY  
16 7:05  WHIPPLE RD & PINE ST  
17 7:06  140/146 PINE ST  
18 7:07  PINE ST & LEARY DR  
19 7:08  PINE ST & HENRY J DR  
20 7:10  485 CHANDLER ST  
21 7:11  CHANDLER ST & JAY ST/CHRISTINE DR  
22 7:15  JOHN W WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL  



       
Trip Summary     

       
Trip: WMS 15 - PM    
BUS #: 15      

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 1:55  JOHN W WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL  
2 2:00  CHANDLER ST & JAY ST/CHRISTINE DR  
3 2:01  485 CHANDLER ST  
4 2:03  PINE ST & HENRY J DR  
5 2:04  PINE ST & LEARY DR  
6 2:05  140/146 PINE ST  
7 2:06  WHIPPLE RD & PINE ST  
8 2:07  POND ST & APRILS WAY  
9 2:08  POND ST & SAVILLE ST  

10 2:11  MARSTON ST & CHAPMAN RD  
11 2:12  MARSTON ST & VAN BUREN RD  
12 2:13  600 WHIPPLE RD  
13 2:14  WHIPPLE RD & FARWOOD RD  
14 2:15  504 WHIPPLE RD  
15 2:16  WHIPPLE RD & WINDSOR DR  
16 2:17  361 WHIPPLE RD  
17 2:18  503 ROGERS ST  
18 2:19  645-650  ROGERS ST  
19 2:20  ROGERS ST & HAROLD PL  
20 2:21  331 NO BILLERICA RD  
21 2:22  NO BILLERICA RD & MEADOWLANDS CT  
22 2:23  NO BILLERICA RD & JAMES AVE (#225)  



       
Trip Summary     

       
Trip: WMS 17 - AM    
BUS #: 17      

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 6:51  173 EAST ST  
2 6:54  80-87 WHITTEMORE ST  
3 6:55  WHITTEMORE ST & WHITTEMORE WOODS  
4 6:56  WHITTEMORE ST & MAPLE ST  
5 6:57  LOWE ST & BALLARD ST  
6 6:58  71 BALLARD ST  
7 6:59  1350 SHAWSHEEN ST  
8 7:00  SHAWSHEEN ST & LEVEL LN  
9 7:01  VALE ST & BRIANA LEE CIR  

10 7:02  VALE ST & BRADFORD RD  
11 7:03  VALE & BRITTANY LEE WAY (125 Vale St)  
12 7:04  MEADE ST & SHAWSHEEN AVE & VALE  
13 7:06  EAST ST & JILL'S WAY  
14 7:07  976 EAST ST  
15 7:08  LESTON ST & QUINCY RD & KINGSTON RD  
16 7:09  LESTON ST & CARTER ST  
17 7:10  EAST ST & YORKSHIRE DR  
18 7:12  264 EAST ST  
19 7:15  JOHN W WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL  



       
Trip Summary     

       
Trip: WMS 17 - PM    
BUS #: 17      

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 1:55  JOHN W WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL  
2 1:58  173 EAST ST  
3 1:59  264 EAST ST  
4 2:01  EAST ST & YORKSHIRE DR  
5 2:02  80-87 WHITTEMORE ST  
6 2:03  WHITTEMORE ST & WHITTEMORE WOODS  
7 2:04  WHITTEMORE ST & MAPLE ST  
8 2:05  LOWE ST & BALLARD ST  
9 2:06  71 BALLARD ST  

10 2:07  1350 SHAWSHEEN ST  
11 2:08  SHAWSHEEN ST & LEVEL LN  
12 2:09  VALE ST & BRIANA LEE CIR  
13 2:10  VALE ST & BRADFORD RD  
14 2:11  VALE & BRITTANY LEE WAY (125 Vale St)  
15 2:12  MEADE ST & SHAWSHEEN AVE & VALE  
16 2:15  EAST ST & JILL'S WAY  
17 2:16  976 EAST ST  
18 2:17  LESTON ST & QUINCY RD & KINGSTON RD  
19 2:18  LESTON ST & CARTER ST  



       
Trip Summary     

       
Trip: WMS 22 - AM    
BUS #: 22      

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 6:46  TRULL RD & CLEGHORN LN /MOUNT JOY DR  
2 6:47  HOOD RD & CREST RD & TRULL BROOK LN  
3 6:48  ANDOVER ST & COBLEIGH DR  
4 6:49  RIVER RD & MERRIMACK MEADOWS LN  
5 6:50  51 RIVER RD  
6 6:51  105 RIVER RD  
7 6:52  220 RIVER RD  
8 6:53  RIVER RD & MOUNT JOY DR  
9 6:54  RIVER RD & MANOR HILL DR  

10 6:55  FISKE ST & CHIVAS CIR  
11 6:56  FISKE ST & BRIDAL PATH  
12 6:57  FISKE ST & MAPLEWOOD RD  
13 6:58  FISKE ST & SCOTLAND DR  
14 6:59  FISKE ST & WOODCREST DR  
15 7:00  44 FISKE ST  
16 7:02  541 Trull Rd  
17 7:03  TRULL RD & DANIELLE DR  
18 7:04  TULL RD & DICKSON AVE  
19 7:05  TRULL RD & STICKNEY RD  
20 7:06  152 TRULL RD  
21 7:07  56 TRULL RD  
22 7:08  OLD MAIN ST & TRULL RD  
23 7:09  352 Main St  
24 7:10  OLD MAIN & INDIAN STATUE  
25 7:11  MAIN ST & APPLETREE RD  
26 7:15  JOHN W WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL  



       
Trip Summary     

       
Trip: WMS 22 - PM    
BUS #: 22      

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 1:55  JOHN W WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL  
2 2:02  MAIN ST & APPLETREE RD  
3 2:04  OLD MAIN & INDIAN STATUE  
4 2:05  352 Main St  
5 2:07  OLD MAIN ST & TRULL RD  
6 2:08  56 TRULL RD  
7 2:09  152 TRULL RD  
8 2:10  TRULL RD & STICKNEY RD  
9 2:11  TULL RD & DICKSON AVE  

10 2:12  TRULL RD & DANIELLE DR  
11 2:13  541 Trull Rd  
12 2:14  TRULL RD & CLEGHORN LN /MOUNT JOY DR  
13 2:16  HOOD RD & CREST RD & TRULL BROOK LN  
14 2:17  ANDOVER ST & COBLEIGH DR  
15 2:18  RIVER RD & MERRIMACK MEADOWS LN  
16 2:19  51 RIVER RD  
17 2:20  105 RIVER RD  
18 2:21  220 RIVER RD  
19 2:22  RIVER RD & MOUNT JOY DR  
20 2:23  RIVER RD & MANOR HILL DR  
21 2:24  FISKE ST & CHIVAS CIR  
22 2:25  FISKE ST & BRIDAL PATH  
23 2:26  FISKE ST & MAPLEWOOD RD  
24 2:27  FISKE ST & SCOTLAND DR  
25 2:28  FISKE ST & WOODCREST DR  
26 2:29  44 FISKE ST  



       
Trip Summary     

       
Trip: WMS 3 - AM    
BUS #: 3      

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 6:49  758 WHIPPLE RD  
2 6:50  706 WHIPPLE RD  
3 6:51  668 WHIPPLE RD  
4 6:52  MARSTON ST & CINNAMON CIR  
5 6:53  MARSTON ST & WINDSOR DR  
6 6:55  ROGERS ST & ANDREA G DR/BABICZ RD  
7 6:56  WHIPPLE RD & WELLS DR  
8 6:57  WHIPPLE RD & SESAME ST  
9 6:59  289 ASTLE ST  

10 7:00  196 ASTLE ST  
11 7:01  179 Astle St  
12 7:02  106 ASTLE ST  
13 7:04  PIKE ST & FOX RUN DR  
14 7:05  PIKE ST & FOX RUN DR  
15 7:06  ROGERS ST & KENNEDY RD  
16 7:07  80 ROGERS ST  
17 7:08  ROGERS ST & SECOR WAY  
18 7:09  22 ROGERS ST  
19 7:15  JOHN W WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL  



       
Trip Summary     

       
Trip: WMS 3 - PM    
BUS #: 3      

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 1:55  JOHN W WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL  
2 2:02  758 WHIPPLE RD  
3 2:03  706 WHIPPLE RD  
4 2:04  668 WHIPPLE RD  
5 2:05  MARSTON ST & CINNAMON CIR  
6 2:06  MARSTON ST & WINDSOR DR  
7 2:08  ROGERS ST & ANDREA G DR/BABICZ RD  
8 2:09  WHIPPLE RD & WELLS DR  
9 2:10  WHIPPLE RD & SESAME ST  

10 2:12  289 ASTLE ST  
11 2:13  196 ASTLE ST  
12 2:14  179 Astle St  
13 2:15  106 ASTLE ST  
14 2:17  PIKE ST & FOX RUN DR  
15 2:18  PIKE ST & FOX RUN DR  
16 2:19  ROGERS ST & KENNEDY RD  
17 2:20  80 ROGERS ST  
18 2:21  ROGERS ST & SECOR WAY  
19 2:22  22 ROGERS ST  



       
Trip Summary     

       
Trip: WMS 4 - AM    
BUS #: 4      

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 6:54  ANDOVER ST & LONGMEADOW RD  
2 6:55  ANDOVER ST & FRASIER LN  
3 6:56  ANDOVER ST & GREEN MEADOW DR  
4 6:57  ANDOVER ST & SHERIDAN LN  
5 6:59  RADCLIFF & RADCLIFFE  
6 7:01  1910 ANDOVER ST  
7 7:02  ANDOVER ST & PAULIE'S PL  
8 7:03  ANDOVER ST & DEERING DR  
9 7:04  NORTH ST & INTERNATIONAL PL  

10 7:05  936 NORTH ST  
11 7:06  761 NORTH ST  
12 7:07  NORTH ST & GERMANO DR  
13 7:08  NORTH ST & NORTHGATE RD  
14 7:09  NORTH ST & PROSPECT HILL DR  
15 7:10  NORTH ST & LOUIS RD  
16 7:11  NORTH ST & CATAMOUNT RD  
17 7:15  JOHN W WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL  



       
Trip Summary     

       
Trip: WMS 4 - PM    
BUS #: 4      

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 1:55  JOHN W WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL  
2 2:00  NORTH ST & CATAMOUNT RD  
3 2:01  NORTH ST & LOUIS RD  
4 2:02  NORTH ST & PROSPECT HILL DR  
5 2:03  NORTH ST & NORTHGATE RD  
6 2:04  NORTH ST & GERMANO DR  
7 2:05  761 NORTH ST  
8 2:06  RADCLIFF & RADCLIFFE  
9 2:07  1910 ANDOVER ST  

10 2:08  ANDOVER ST & PAULIE'S PL  
11 2:09  ANDOVER ST & DEERING DR  
12 2:12  ANDOVER ST & LONGMEADOW RD  
13 2:13  ANDOVER ST & FRASIER LN  
14 2:14  ANDOVER ST & GREEN MEADOW DR  
15 2:15  ANDOVER ST & SHERIDAN LN  
16 2:16  NORTH ST & INTERNATIONAL PL  
17 2:17  936 NORTH ST  



       
Trip Summary     

       
Trip: WMS 5 - AM    
BUS #: 5      

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 6:53  SHAWSHEEN & ANTHONY RD  
2 6:55  20 LOWE ST  
3 6:56  39/40 LOWE ST  
4 6:57  50 Lowe St  
5 6:59  85 & 100 STARR AVE  
6 7:00  STARR AVE & MITCHELL G DR  
7 7:01  STARR AVE & MARTHA AVE  
8 7:04  SHAWSHEEN ST & APACHE WAY (top of hill)  
9 7:05  SHAWSHEEN ST & MOHAWK DR  

10 7:06  SHAWSHEEN ST & PINEWOLD AVE  
11 7:07  SHAWSHEEN ST & WAYSIDE RD  
12 7:10  LIVINGSTON ST & THE VILLAGE CONDO DRIVEWAY  
13 7:11  MAIN ST & TANGLEWOOD AVE  
14 7:12  MAIN ST & 2ND TANGLEWOOD AVE  
15 7:15  JOHN W WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL  



       
Trip Summary     

       
Trip: WMS 5 - PM    
BUS #: 5      

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 1:55  JOHN W WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL  
2 1:58  MAIN ST & 2ND TANGLEWOOD AVE  
3 1:59  MAIN ST & TANGLEWOOD AVE  
4 2:00  LIVINGSTON ST & THE VILLAGE CONDO DRIVEWAY  
5 2:01  SHAWSHEEN ST & WAYSIDE RD  
6 2:02  SHAWSHEEN ST & PINEWOLD AVE  
7 2:03  SHAWSHEEN ST & MOHAWK DR  
8 2:04  SHAWSHEEN ST & APACHE WAY (top of hill)  
9 2:05  SHAWSHEEN & ANTHONY RD  

10 2:07  20 LOWE ST  
11 2:08  39/40 LOWE ST  
12 2:10  50 Lowe St  
13 2:10  85 & 100 STARR AVE  
14 2:11  STARR AVE & MITCHELL G DR  
15 2:12  STARR AVE & MARTHA AVE  



       
Trip Summary     

       
Trip: WMS 6 - AM    
BUS #: 6      

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 6:58  SOUTH ST & PACE RD  
2 6:59  PRINGLE ST & BARBARA D LN  
3 7:00  PRINGLE ST & BALDWIN RD  
4 7:01  GROVE ST & COUNTY RD  
5 7:02  50 COUNTY RD  
6 7:03  16 COUNTY RD  
7 7:04  SALEM RD & CHUCKIES WAY/PINEDALE AVE  
8 7:05  81 SALEM RD  
9 7:06  449 SOUTH ST  

10 7:07  SOUTH ST & COLUMBIA DR  
11 7:08  SOUTH ST & BROOK ST  
12 7:09  SOUTH ST & HILL ST EXT  
13 7:10  54 HILL ST  
14 7:11  48-50 HILL ST  
15 7:12  30 HILL ST  
16 7:15  JOHN W WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL  



       
Trip Summary     

       
Trip: WMS 6 - PM    
BUS #: 6      

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 1:55  JOHN W WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL  
2 1:59  30 HILL ST  
3 2:00  48-50 HILL ST  
4 2:01  54 HILL ST  
5 2:02  SOUTH ST & HILL ST EXT  
6 2:03  SOUTH ST & PACE RD  
7 2:04  PRINGLE ST & BARBARA D LN  
8 2:05  PRINGLE ST & BALDWIN RD  
9 2:06  GROVE ST & COUNTY RD  

10 2:07  50 COUNTY RD  
11 2:08  16 COUNTY RD  
12 2:09  SALEM RD & CHUCKIES WAY/PINEDALE AVE  
13 2:10  81 SALEM RD  
14 2:11  449 SOUTH ST  
15 2:12  SOUTH ST & COLUMBIA DR  
16 2:13  SOUTH ST & BROOK ST  



       
Trip Summary     

       
Trip: WMS 7 - AM    
BUS #: 7      

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 6:50  1360 MAIN ST - FAHEY PL  
2 6:51  MAIN ST & ORCHARD ST  
3 6:52  1098 MAIN ST  
4 6:53  NORTH ST & QUAIL RUN  
5 6:54  135 NORTH ST  
6 6:56  NORTH ST & RANDOLPH DR  
7 6:57  417 NORTH ST  
8 6:58  LIVINGSTON ST & BRENTWOOD RD  
9 6:59  117 KENDALL RD  

10 7:00  KENDALL RD & ROPER LN  
11 7:01  76 KENDALL RD  
12 7:04  940 MAIN ST  
13 7:05  11 OLD BOSTON RD  
14 7:06  OLD BOSTON RD & ARCHSTONE AVE  
15 7:07  22 COURT ST  
16 7:08  MAIN ST & NEWTON AVE  
17 7:10  EAST ST & SPAULDING CT  
18 7:11  45 LEE ST  
19 7:12  LEE ST  & FARMER AVE  
20 7:15  JOHN W WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL  



       
Trip Summary     

       
Trip: WMS 7 - PM    
BUS #: 7      

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 1:55  JOHN W WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL  
2 1:57  1360 MAIN ST - FAHEY PL  
3 1:58  MAIN ST & ORCHARD ST  
4 2:00  1098 MAIN ST  
5 2:01  940 MAIN ST  
6 2:02  11 OLD BOSTON RD  
7 2:03  OLD BOSTON RD & ARCHSTONE AVE  
8 2:04  22 COURT ST  
9 2:05  MAIN ST & NEWTON AVE  

10 2:06  NORTH ST & QUAIL RUN  
11 2:09  NORTH ST & RANDOLPH DR  
12 2:10  417 NORTH ST  
13 2:11  LIVINGSTON ST & BRENTWOOD RD  
14 2:12  117 KENDALL RD  
15 2:13  KENDALL RD & ROPER LN  
16 2:14  76 KENDALL RD  
17 2:16  EAST ST & SPAULDING CT  
18 2:17  45 LEE ST  
19 2:18  LEE ST  & FARMER AVE  



       
Trip Summary     

       
Trip: WMS 9 - AM    
BUS #: 9      

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 6:56  681 SHAWSHEEN ST  
2 6:57  737 SHAWSHEEN ST  
3 6:58  BRIDGE ST & HILLSIDE RD  
4 6:59  80 BRIDGE ST  
5 7:00  875 SOUTH ST  
6 7:01  905 SOUTH ST  
7 7:02  SOUTH ST & BEMIS CIR  
8 7:04  SOUTH ST & JENNIES WAY  
9 7:05  SOUTH ST & FIELDSTONE CIRCLE  

10 7:06  SOUTH ST & MOONLIGHT DR  
11 7:07  SOUTH ST & ROUNSEVELL RD  
12 7:08  SOUTH ST & MORNINGSIDE DR  
13 7:09  SOUTH ST & REGINA S DR  
14 7:11  820 SOUTH ST  
15 7:15  JOHN W WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL  



       
Trip Summary     

       
Trip: WMS 9 - PM    
BUS #: 9      

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 1:55  JOHN W WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL  
2 1:59  681 SHAWSHEEN ST  
3 2:00  737 SHAWSHEEN ST  
4 2:01  BRIDGE ST & HILLSIDE RD  
5 2:02  80 BRIDGE ST  
6 2:03  820 SOUTH ST  
7 2:04  875 SOUTH ST  
8 2:05  905 SOUTH ST  
9 2:06  SOUTH ST & BEMIS CIR  

10 2:07  SOUTH ST & REGINA S DR  
11 2:08  SOUTH ST & MORNINGSIDE DR  
12 2:09  SOUTH ST & ROUNSEVELL RD  
13 2:10  SOUTH ST & JENNIES WAY  
14 2:11  SOUTH ST & MOONLIGHT DR  
15 2:12  SOUTH ST & FIELDSTONE CIRCLE  

   


